Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Kane - (736987) - Bromley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
40.64
41.19
41.90
42.37
42.56
43.30
43.31
43.37
43.54
45.18
45.21
46.15
50.09
51.82

1:01.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
41.19
43.37
41.90
42.37
40.64
42.56
43.31

43.54
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

161
154
146
142
140
133
133
132
130
117
116
109
86
77
45

WA Pts

154
132
146
142
161
140
133
130

Round

Round

F

m I I

I

Date

03/05/14
05/10/14
22/06/14
22/06/14
05/01/14
22/09/13
30/11/13
09/09/14
29/09/13
14/09/13
07/07/13
04/05/13
08/07/12
08/07/12

21/10/12

Date

05/10/14
09/09/14
22/06/14
22/06/14
03/05/14
05/01/14
30/11/13
29/09/13

Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Bromley Time Trials

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Bromley SC Club Championships 2014
Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Bromley Club Championships

Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Bromley SC Club Championships 2012
Bromley SC Club Championships 2012

Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Meet

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Bromley SC Club Championships 2014
Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet
Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
Bromley Time Trials

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter
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Club Swam Under
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43.30 133 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Bromley 3
45.18 117 F 14/09/13 Bromley Club Championships Bromley Bromley 4
45.21 116 H 07/07/13  Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Bromley 3
46.15 109 H 04/05/13  Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Bromley 3
1:01.81 45 H 21/10/12  Beckenham SC Rising Stars Beckenham Bromley 3
50.09 86 08/07/12  Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4
51.82 77 08/07/12  Bromley SC Club Championships 2012 Bromley Bromley 4
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