Individual Best Times (All Time)

Louis Kane - (736987) - Bromley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.64	161	Н	03/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3
41.19	154	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Bromley	3
41.90	146	F	22/06/14	Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet	Lewisham	Bromley	3
42.37	142	Н	22/06/14	Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet	Lewisham	Bromley	3
42.56	140	F	05/01/14	Bromley Time Trials	Croydon	Bromley	4
43.30	133	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	Bromley	3
43.31	133	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	3
43.37	132	F	09/09/14	Bromley SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Bromley	4
43.54	130	Н	29/09/13	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Bromley	3
45.18	117	F	14/09/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
45.21	116	Н	07/07/13	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	Bromley	3
46.15	109	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	3
50.09	86		08/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4
51.82	77		08/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4
1:01.81	45	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Bromley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.19	154	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Bromley	3
43.37	132	F	09/09/14	Bromley SC Club Championships 2014	Croydon	Bromley	4
41.90	146	F	22/06/14	Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet	Lewisham	Bromley	3
42.37	142	Н	22/06/14	Saxon Crown Future Champions Meet	Lewisham	Bromley	3
40.64	161	Н	03/05/14	Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Bromley	3
42.56	140	F	05/01/14	Bromley Time Trials	Croydon	Bromley	4
43.31	133	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	3
43.54 right 202	130 4	Н	29/09/13	Orpington Ojays Season Starter	Gillingham	Bromley Powered By SPOR	3 FSYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
43.30	133	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	Bromley	3
45.18	117	F	14/09/13	Bromley Club Championships	Bromley	Bromley	4
45.21	116	Н	07/07/13	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	Bromley	3
46.15	109	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Bromley	3
1:01.81	45	Н	21/10/12	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Bromley	3
50.09	86		08/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4
51.82	77		08/07/12	Bromley SC Club Championships 2012	Bromley	Bromley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS